
Sonntag, 22. September 2019

in Rottenmann

Raiffeisen Sommer Tournee 2019

ERGEBNISLISTE

LANGLAUF

Jury

Chefkampfrichter

KLADE Horst, SC-Erzbergland

Wettkampfleiter

HUBER Friedl, SK Rottenmann

Schiverbandsvertreter

WIESER Daniel, STSV

Streckendaten

Rollerrunde (x 500m)

Genehmigungsnummer NK: 5NK002

Genehmigungsnummer SPL: 5SP002

Name

JahrgangVereinStNr

Rang Laufzeit

Rückstand

Nat-Code

Punkte

Laufzeit

Rückstand

Mädchen I

LEXER Sarah

2011WSV Murau

504001070

 

04:05.2

4

04:05

 

1.
 220,0

BUCHNER Annika

2012WSV Ramsau

504701797

+ 00:47.2

04:52.4

3

04:52

+ 00:47

2.
 191,0

DIETHART Lea

2012WSV Murau

504001095

+ 00:55.9

05:01.1

1

05:01

+ 00:56

3.
 185,5

KERN Emelie

2011SC Erzbergland

525100151

+ 01:00.8

05:06.0

2

05:06

+ 01:01

4.
 182,4

Kinder I

LINDNER Erik

2011SC Erzbergland

525100135

 

04:02.9

8

04:03

 

1.
 220,0

KARGER Marc

2011SC Erzbergland

525100121

+ 00:13.4

04:16.3

11

04:16

+ 00:13

2.
 212,0

WEINBERGER Jan

2013SC Erzbergland

525100154

+ 00:18.2

04:21.1

9

04:21

+ 00:18

3.
 208,9

BAYER Moritz

2011SC Erzbergland

525100156

+ 00:19.1

04:22.0

5

04:22

+ 00:19

4.
 208,3

FERNER Maximilian

2011WSV Murau

504001075

+ 01:14.7

05:17.6

6

05:18

+ 01:15

5.
 173,8

B-Klasse 1

DASKIN Mark

2010SC Erzbergland

525100133

 

05:41.0

14

05:41

 

1.
 220,0

PLANK Luca

2009SC Erzbergland

525100090

+ 00:00.7

05:41.7

13

05:42

+ 00:01

2.
 219,4

LEXER Mirjam

2010WSV Murau

504001069

+ 00:16.9

05:57.9

16

05:58

+ 00:17

3.
 209,5

FÜLLE Jason

2010ESV Mürzzuschlag

508800280

+ 02:42.5

08:23.5

12

08:24

+ 02:43

4.
 119,5

Mädchen II

MODER Florentina

2009SC Erzbergland

525100114

 

05:05.3

19

05:05

 

1.
 220,0
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Name

JahrgangVereinStNr

Rang Laufzeit

Rückstand

Nat-Code

Punkte

Laufzeit

Rückstand

BRANDNER Anna

2010SC Erzbergland

525100085

+ 00:09.6

05:14.9

18

05:15

+ 00:10

2.
 213,8

TRITSCHER Luise

2009WSV Ramsau

504702188

+ 01:09.1

06:14.4

17

06:14

+ 01:09

3.
 177,5

Kinder II

SCHMIDT Ric

2009SC Erzbergland

525100092

 

04:46.9

21

04:47

 

1.
 220,0

KLIMESCH Timo

2009SC Erzbergland

525100108

+ 00:16.0

05:02.9

27

05:03

+ 00:16

2.
 210,1

BRANDNER Felix

2009SC Erzbergland

525100138

+ 00:17.7

05:04.6

26

05:05

+ 00:18

3.
 208,9

MÜHLBACHER Elias

2010SC Erzbergland

525100128

+ 00:17.8

05:04.7

29

05:05

+ 00:18

4.
 208,9

LUMPLECKER Jonathan

2009SC Erzbergland

525100115

+ 00:20.7

05:07.6

33

05:08

+ 00:21

5.
 207,1

GROSSEGGER Simon

2010WSV Ramsau

504701756

+ 00:24.8

05:11.7

31

05:12

+ 00:25

6.
 204,6

STIENINGER Jakob

2010ESV Mürzzuschlag

508800256

+ 00:47.9

05:34.8

32

05:35

+ 00:48

7.
 190,4

STRASSER Pascal

2009SC Erzbergland

525100098

+ 01:17.7

06:04.6

22

06:05

+ 01:18

8.
 171,9

HAUPTMANN Xaver

2010SC Erzbergland

525100131

+ 01:34.5

06:21.4

25

06:21

+ 01:34

9.
 162,0

WIESER Lukas

2010WSV Ramsau

504701645

+ 02:02.8

06:49.7

30

06:50

+ 02:03

10.
 144,2

DIETHARDT Simon

2009SK Rottenmann

504400752

+ 03:39.3

08:26.2

24

08:26

+ 03:39

11.
 85,0

B-Klasse 2

MEIKL Jonas

2007SC Erzbergland

525100155

 

12:16.7

36

12:17

 

1.
 220,0

LANGMAIER Clemens

2007WSV Murau

504001082

+ 00:56.3

13:13.0

38

13:13

+ 00:56

2.
 196,7

DIETHART Arno

2007WSV Murau

504001048

+ 01:40.0

13:56.7

54

13:57

+ 01:40

3.
 178,3

Schülerinnen

PLETZ Laura

2005SC Erzbergland

525100042

 

10:14.5

43

10:14

 

1.
 220,0

RATHGEB Anja

2005SC Erzbergland

525100047

+ 00:51.3

11:05.8

42

11:06

+ 00:52

2.
 198,3

SCHMIDT Julia

2007SC Erzbergland

525100093

+ 01:00.2

11:14.7

41

11:15

+ 01:01

3.
 194,6

MODER Franziska

2007SC Erzbergland

525100113

+ 01:22.8

11:37.3

44

11:37

+ 01:23

4.
 185,4

KAPPEL Lisa Marie

2005SK Rottenmann

504400742

+ 02:16.9

12:31.4

45

12:31

+ 02:17

5.
 162,9
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JahrgangVereinStNr
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Nat-Code

Punkte

Laufzeit

Rückstand

Schüler I

MÜHLBACHER Lukas

2007SC Erzbergland

525100124

 

10:05.2

50

10:05

 

1.
 220,0

ELSNER Remo

2007SC Erzbergland

525100016

+ 00:54.7

10:59.9

57

11:00

+ 00:55

2.
 197,1

WIESER Matthias

2007WSV Ramsau

504701478

+ 00:55.1

11:00.3

55

11:00

+ 00:55

3.
 197,1

Schüler II

STEINER Hannes

2005WSV Ramsau

504701540

 

12:35.5

63

12:36

 

1.
 220,0

HIRNER Moritz

2005SC Erzbergland

525100025

+ 00:24.6

13:00.1

58

13:00

+ 00:24

2.
 211,2

KOLLMANN Mathias

2005WSV Ramsau

504701869

+ 00:39.2

13:14.7

62

13:15

+ 00:39

3.
 205,7

HIRNER Felix

2005SC Erzbergland

525100023

+ 00:57.5

13:33.0

59

13:33

+ 00:57

4.
 199,1
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